GHYC Slip Waiting List dated
i> 10/29/2023

*Please contact Brian Stack with any questions@
© 774-297-3770
*Boats between 25' and 30' may have extended wait
times due to availability/shortage of larger piers.

UNDER 30'
# Member Date
1. Amy Niederberger 11/18/2011
2. Brian Wencis 6/10/12
3. Brian Adams 6/20/2012
4, Dave Herron 7/3/2012
5. Kevin Sullivan 7/22/2013
6. Michael Gillis 9/6/2013
7. William Coyle 12/15/2013
8. Kristen Howlett 12/16/2013
9. Ted Horne Jr. 4/23/2014
10. Gary Emond 4/29/2014
11. Dan Donovan 5/5/2014
12. Rico Cabral 5/19/2014
13. Ed Shanley 7/2/2014
14. Matt Murphy 7/3/2014
15. Dane McGrath 8/8/2014
16. Paul Birkmeyer 7/3/2015
17. Melissa Roundbehler 7/16/2015
18. Chuck Moore 1/2/2016
19. Bob Manchester 6/5/2016
20. Paul DeFreitas 8/30/2016
21. Joe Marsoobian 9/8/2016
22. Stephen Nee 11/17/2016
23. Sean Corbett 2/14/2017
24. Matt Pomella 4/7/2017
25. Charlie Rourke 6/10/2017




26. Frank Sullivan 8/13/2017
27. Jim Norton 12/20/2017
28. Mike Lahey 1/8/2018
29. Chris Salvi 1/8/2018
30. Bill Bridgewater 5/28/2018
31. Artie Dolan 6/25/2018
32. Kevin Donovan 7/5/2018
33. Betsy Rubbo 10/21/2018
34, Adam Lomba 5/9/2019
35. Kevin Kelleher 1/16/2020
36. Keenan Brinn 4/24/2020
37. Russell Shaw 5/28/2020
38. Brendan Coyne 7/7/2020
39. Kevin Collins 8/14/2020
40. Arthur McCrae 8/20/2020
41. Michael Giacchetti 8/26/2020
42. William Fahey 9/11/2020
43. Norby Comeau 9/27/2020
44, Justin Comeau 9/28/2020
45, Erik Potter 1/13/2021
46. Greg Cerino 2/27/2021
47. Scott Eggleston 2/28/2021
48. Tim Cronin 4/2/2021
49. Tom Mckinnon 6/1/2021
50. Brian/Kristen Child 7/12/2021
51. Tim Kennerson 8/17/2021
52. Andrew Stack 5/11/2023
53. Wally Eastman 5/26/2023
54, David & Renee Kolar 6/17/2023
55. Rob Kroft 6/25/2023
56. Ted Williams 6/30/2023
57. Walter Greaney, Jr. 7/1/2023
58. Brittany Connors 7/31/23
59. William Dyer 8/1/23
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Member

Jim Carroll
Chuck Violissi
Peter Coakley
William Gale
Frank Ronne
Phil Dick

Rich Connell
Kathy Malloy
Brian Stack
Rich Crossman
Tim Hennigan

Walter Greaney, Jr.

Dave Herron

30' PLUS

Date
10/4/2007
11/10/2007
12/14/2009
5/25/2010
12/12/2015
11/30/2016
12/23/2016
7/13/2019
1/9/2020
1/10/2020
1/2/2021
6/30/2023
8/9/2023

-



